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
Convenient location is just a few short blocks to the 
coast, Monterey Bay Aquarium, Recreation Trail, 
Cannery Row, as well as restaurants and shopping

Here is your opportunity to own a home with ocean 
and Monterey Bay views just a few short blocks from the 
coast in America’s last home town of Pacific Grove. The 
home offers:

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 123 PM

DAVID M. CRABBE
831.320.1109  |  DRE#  01306450

DAVID.CRABBE@SIR.COM 
DAVIDCRABBEREALESTATE.COM

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath, with possibly 
3rd Bedroom & 3rd Full Bath.

Quality & Exquisite craftsmanship 
by the builder Fred Slabaugh 

in the Golden Rectangle. 
Beautifully refreshed.

Offered at $4,950,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 12 - 3
Casanova 4 NW of 13th

Carmel-by-the-Sea
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RUIZ
GROUP

THE

Pete Ruiz
DRE#01974535

TEAM MCMULLEN
CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE

Jeff McMullen
NMLS694626

Keller Williams Realty
29251 Highway 1, Carmel, CA 93923

Data provided by The Ruiz Group, Keller Williams Realty. Led by Pete Ruiz, DRE# 01974535. The broker providing this data believes the data to be correct, but advises interested parties to confirm all information
before relying on it for a purchase decision. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. is an Equal Housing Opportunity Lender. All loans subject to underwriting approval. Certain restrictions apply. Call for details. All borrowers must meet minimum credit score, loan-
to-value, debt-to-income, and other requirements to qualify for any mortgage program. CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC NMLS3029 (www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org).

YOUR RESOURCE FOR                                REAL ESTATE.

YOUR RESOURCE FOR
 REAL ESTATE

4 BR | 3 BA | 2576 SF | Ocean Views
1047SanCarlosRd.com

Listed by Pete Ruiz
DRE: 01974535

2 BR | 2.5 BA | 2559 SF | Corner Unit
TheHolman203.com

Listed by Kimberly Flores
DRE: 02062789

LIVE AT THE HOLMAN WALK TO MPCC HISTORIC CANNERY ROW

2 BR | 1.5 BA | 1378 SF | Unit 1
WaveStreetCondos.com

Listed by Pete Ruiz
DRE: 01974535
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CARMEL
$580,000 1bd 1ba Su 2-4:30
9500 Center Street #5 Carmel
Monterey Coast Realty 277-1040
$945,000 2bd 2ba Sa Su 1-3
4000 Rio Rd #26 Carmel
KW Coastal Estates 220-5186
$1,425,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
7026 Valley Greens Circle #18 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-3444
$1,690,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 2-4
9606 Buckeye Ct Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-2109
$1,985,000 3bd 2ba Fr 1-4 Sa 2-4 Su 1-4
Junipero 2 SE of 10th Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 402-2884
$1,995,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 1-3 Su 11-3
9668 Willow Court Carmel
Compass 236-5290
$2,150,000 2bd, 2ba Sa 1-3
Mission 4 SW of 1st Ave Carmel
Carmel Realty 915-6187
$2,175,000 3bd 3ba Sa 12-2
28002 Oakshire Drive Carmel
Monterey Coast Realty 595-0676
$2,200,000 2bd 2ba Sa 12-3
146 San Remo Rd Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 238-6189
$2,550,000 3bd 2ba Su 1-4
Mission 4 NW of 4th, #6 Carmel
Carmel Realty 915-7415
$2,925,000 4bd 2.5ba Sa 12-3
25905 Junipero Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 297-9805
$2,995,000 3bd 3ba Sa 12-3
30772 San Remo Rd Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 238-5793
$3,585,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 1-3:30
Santa Rita 2 SW of 5th Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 320-6391

PEBBLE BEACH
$2,195,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
2903 Colton Road Pebble Beach
Carmel Realty 596-2570
$2,750,000 3bd 4.5ba Sa Su 1-3
1109 Arroyo Dr Pebble Beach
Compass 238-2022
$2,795,000 4bd 2.5ba Sa 11-1
4055 Sunset Ln Pebble Beach
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-6020
$2,995,000 4bd 2.5ba Fr 10-5 Sa 11-2 Su 11-1
1047 San Carlos Rd Pebble Beach
The Ruiz Group, Keller Williams Inc. 261-6468
$3,195,000 4bd 3ba Sa 1-3
3128 Stevenson Drive Pebble Beach
Carmel Realty 277-5544
$3,350,000 4bd 3.5ba Su 12-2
1086 Spyglass Woods Dr Pebble Beach
Coldwell Banker Realty 241-1264
$3,500,000 3bd 2ba Sa Su 1-3
1030 Sombrero Rd Pebble Beach
Compass 224-6353 / 238-1380
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
Casanova 4 NW of 13th Street Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-8029
$4,950,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 1-4
Camino Real 3 NW of 10th Avenue Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 710-1655
$5,450,000 5bd 3ba Sa 12-3 Su 1-4
Mission 3 NW of Santa Lucia St Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 206-0129
$5,995,000 3bd 4.5ba Sa 1-3
2416 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Carmel Realty 277-5544
$6,799,000 3bd 3ba Su 1-3
26261 Ocean View Ave Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-3444
$8,200,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 12-2
Casanova 8 NW of Ocean Avenue Carmel
Carmel Realty 915-8153
$8,600,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-3
2385 Bay View Ave Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 915-1004

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01991628, 
01527235, 1527365. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but 

description. All measurements and square footage are approximate. License Number 01991628, 01527235, 1527365.

9668 WILLOW COURT
CARMEL VALLEY RANCH

3 BD | 4 BA | 2 ,502 SF | $1,995,000

ANGOLEE BODE

REALTOR® | DRE 02070475
831.236.5290
angolee.bode@compass.com
angoleebode.com

SCAN HERE TO VIEW 

THE PROPERTY WEBSITE!

9668willow.com

NEW PRICE!

• Rodent Control

• Rodent Clean Up Services

• Fumigation

• General Pest Control

• Termite Inspections

• Vapor Barrier Installation

Family Owned & Operated

Ask about our 
FREE inspections!

Termites, Rats, Ants, 
Spiders and more!

Schedule Your Service Now!

ailinghouse.com
Call us at (831) 624-8211 or TEXT (831) 402-6113

Mission St. and 8th Ave, Carmel-By-The-Sea

534 Abrego Street, 
Monterey, CA 93940

CalBRE Lic#01879796

OUTSTANDING PRICE IMPROVEMENT! 
New Price $915 K 

 The lowest priced 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
in Monterey!

1,269 SqFt. | 0.128 Acres | Single-story home
Renters Moved Out!     3% to Buyer’s Agent!!!

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 1 - 4PM 
202 Lerwick Drive, Monterey

Saturday - Hosted by Tom Rowley  
Sunday - Hosted by Rita Painter

TOM ROWLEY, REALTOR®
(831) 373-5204
DRE Lic#00975775
RITA PAINTER, BROKER Assoc.
(831) 234-0296
DRE Lic#01142986

4000 Rio Rd. #26, Carmel
This beautifully updated condo is just 
minutes from the Barnyard, Cross-
roads, Carmel Mission, and down-
town Carmel. With recent renova-
tions and move-in-ready style, it offers 
comfort and convenience.

$945,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 1 - 3PM

Ashley Ortiz
REALTOR
DRE #02202708

831.220.5186 
ashleyortiz@kw.com
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Representing Sellers of & Buyers for Distinctive Homes & Estates

Scan to View 
My Sales

Responsive, Hard Working & Always Available
Experienced & Knowledge-Based Representation

Jamal Noorzoy Residential

Jamal Noorzoy 831.277.5544 
Carmel Realty Company  ◆  REALTOR® DRE#01119622 

JamalNoorzoyResidential.com  ◆  Jamal@CarmelRealtyCompany.com

Kim Bartholomay 
Monterey Coast Realty 

 REALTOR® ◆  DRE#02145274

Aviana Bushnell 
Monterey Coast Realty 

REALTOR®  ◆  DRE#02147782

1049 Broncho Road, Pebble Beach 
3 Beds, 2.5 Baths  ◆  2,996 Sq. Ft.  ◆  $4,950,000  ◆  1049BronchoRoad.com

“Walk Right Out” Serene Green, Meadow & Range Views

3128 Stevenson Drive, Pebble Beach 
4 Beds, 3 Baths  ◆  2,280 Sq. Ft.  ◆  $3,195,000  ◆  3128StevensonDrive.com

Remodeled Home with Terrific Outdoor Space & Privacy

2416 Bay View Avenue, Carmel 
3 Beds, 4.5 Baths  ◆  2,566 Sq. Ft.  ◆  $5,995,000  ◆  2416BayViewAvenue.com

3365 17 Mile Drive, Pebble Beach 
5 Beds, 6 Baths  ◆  4,082 Sq. Ft.  ◆  $12,900,000  ◆  3365SeventeenMilePB.com

“Point of View” Carmel Home with Beach & Fairway ViewsOcean, Stillwater Cove & Golf Course Views From Every Room

2903 Colton Road, Pebble Beach 
3 Beds, 2 Baths  ◆  2,074 Sq. Ft.  ◆  $2,195,000  ◆  2903ColtonRoad.com

Charming Pebble Beach Home in Country Club Neighborhood

Open Sat 2pm-4pm 

Open Sat 1pm-3pm 

Open Sat 1pm-3pm 
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www.CarmelRealtyCompany.com
Rentals@CarmelRealtyCompany.com  ■  831.622.1000

Luxury Vacation Residences | Long Term Residences
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